THE DATASHEET OF
AFCT-5805DZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AFCT-5805xxxZ
155 Mb/s Single Mode Fiber Optic Transceiver
for ATM, SONET OC-3/SDH STM-1
Data Sheet
Description

	 Power supply transient precautions should be taken.
2.	 Normal handling precautions for electrostatic sensitive devices should be taken.
Order Information:
Temperature Range 0°C to +70°C
AFCT-5805BZ 	 Black Case
AFCT-5805DZ 	 Blue Case
Temperature Range -40°C to +85°C
AFCT-5805AZ 	 Black Case
AFCT-5805CZ 	 Blue Case
AFCT-5805AMZ	 Metalized Housing
AFCT-5805AEMZ	 Metalized Housing with E-shield
Class 1 Laser Product: This product conforms to the
applicable requirements of 21 CFR 1040 at the date
of manufacture
Date of Manufacture: